18 - CONSUME
19 - WILDERNESS
20 - TEST

21- WORSHIP
22 - CELEBRATE
23 - SHONE

24 - DAZZLING
25 - BELOVED
26 - OVERCOME
27 - ALONE

28 - VISION
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1-CELEBRATE  21-10UD 1- LOOKING

12-
13-
-
15-
16-
17-
18-
19-
20- LIVE

2 - DEEP 22 - CELEBRATE ~ 2-HOLD

3 - SPRING 23-DISCIPLES 3 - CARRIED
4-HARVEST 24 -NEEDS 4 - ANNOUNCED
5_
6
/
8

COMPLETE ~ 25- PROPHET

- SOWS 26-HUMBLE ~ 5-CELEBRATE
-BELIEVED 27 - BLESSED
-CELEBRATE 28 - TURMOIL
9-
10-
f1-OPENED  31-REMOVED *Q

REVEALED 29 - CELEBRATE
WORKS 30 - EARLY

-
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ASTONISHING
SEE
REMAINS
CELEBRATE
MESSAGE §r“
LOVE -_J
CONSOLE
GIVE




